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Erin: 4 bdrm on hill o/l park. Sep. front entrance &
walk-in from gar to bsmt. All new windows (except
one), rebuilt deck (16" x 12’), furnace & CAC (2001),
landscaped lot, 65' by 130 ft. Fenced.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Saes Rep.
877-5211

el
INDUSTRIAL/RESIDENTIAL - $499,900
Solid 7000+ SF 5 bay industrial building w/2 AC of
M2 outside storage includes updated 2 family
home in private setting w/highway access.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

GLEN WILLIAMS
This lovely stone home situated on a spacious lot
in the "Glen” offers large living/dining room, stone
fireplace, bright kitchen, 2 ample bedrooms &
modern waghroom. Full basement and single car
garage. Being offered at $184,900. Wonderful
starter in much sought after location.

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211
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This space is
reserved for you!

Please give
Pat Akers"
a call for a
FREE
MARKET
EVALUATION.

AT AKERS* sales Rep.
877-5211
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fhank You, Halton Hills, for selecting Re/Max Blue Springs Realty (Halton)
Corp. as your favourite real estate office in Georgetown and Acton.
Thank you for giving our staff and sales people the opportunity to “Give

Back” to your community. With your help, we donated over $20,000 to the
Sick Kids Hospital in 2001 through the Children’s Miracle Network.

BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(HALTON) CORP.
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BRICK BUN
Situated on almost 1/2 acre on the edge of Rockwood. Very private
setting & surrounded by farm land. Large front porch & back sun
deck. New roof 2001, new furnace 2000. Finished rec room.
Detached heated, insulated & powered double garage. Ideal for
work at home shop or hobbyist. Paved drive with turn around.

TIM ROWLAND?* sales Rep.
519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

email: trowland @trebnet.com

PRETTY 3 BEDROOM BUNGALOW

Situated on quiet court in a very desirable area of
Georgetown. Features include a modern kitchen, gas
heat, central air conditioning, hardwood flooring under
carpeting, living/dining room, some newer windows,
single car garage with paved drive and fenced yard. a 2
bedroom inlaw suite with separate entrance complete
the lower level. To view call Tony* or Carol Walraven*.

CAROL OR TONY WALRAVEN* sales Reps.
877-5211
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HOME & COMMERCIAL SHOP - $229,900
Older 4 BR home with Oak kit., deck & w/out
basement on .9 acres of C2-1 highway
commercial has a separate 1100 sq. ft. shop with
many permitted uses.

LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker
©19-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

4 plex in Acton (10 min. to Milton), 2 gas fumaces installed
1999, 2x2 bedroom apartments & 2x3 bedroom

apartments. Tenants pay own utilities. Call Jack* for §

details. $264,900.
JACK ZITMAN* sales Rep.
877-5211

CONVENIENT COUNTRY
Custom built Cape Cod only 45 minutes to Mississauga
and just steps to Eramosa River and beautiful walking
trails. Open plan kitchen and family room overlooks fields.
Finished basement with sauna & shower. Oversized 2 car
garage with loft area. Priced to go at $279,900.

JENNIE STANHOPE* sales Rep
919-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

BEST DEAL IN

TOWN

- 1748 sq. ft. Main
. B floor family room,
& eat-in kitchen,
. three largE
| bdrms, walkout
from living room
to huge deck and
attractive fenced

e yard.
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KATHLEEN LSH* Sales Rep.
877-5211

: “THIS OLDE HOUSE”

Stunning stone home built in 1800s has been upgraded for the year
2002. Ceramics, broadioom, 7-1/2" baseboards, crown mouldings all
add to the charm of this lovely home. Listed at $789,000. The new
wrap-around porch and huge 2 car garage enhance the exterior of this
charming and unique structure. Fantastic top-of-the-line kitchen,
luxurious baths, 2 staircases, third floor loft - so many details to tell -
but too little space. Come see for yourself.

MARILYN WORRALL* Sales Rep.
919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

LOOKING FOR THAT PERFECT LOT
BACKING ONTO GREENSPACE?

Look no further! Close to schools, shopping. Lots of
upgrades, washroom & sauna. Upgraded roof 30 year
warranty, eaves, soffits. Family room makeover. Gas
fireplace. Kitchen upgraded. Huge lot, parklike setting,
private backyard & patio. Call Mike Adams* to view.

MIKE ADAMS* sales Rep.
877-5211

PICTURE PERFECT!

Beautiful century plus Victorian on 4 and a half acre lot. Located
southwest of Georgetown, close to GO transit, 401 and 407.
Privately secluded treed lot with exquisitely landscaped gardens.
This home boasts floor to ceiling fieldstone fireplace, original trim,
high baseboards & pine flooring. Second structure perfect for
workshop, studio or additional office space. A nature lover's paradise
with old world charm. Don't wait.

LARRY BARNSTAPLE* sales Rep.
877-5211

Excellent value for 3180 sq. ft. plus fully finished basement. 4+1
bedrooms, 5 washrooms. Impressive open concept layout with
circular staircase. Large entertainer's kitchen. Coffered ceilings.
Large professionally finished rec room. 50° lot, close to schools &
parks. Great buy for $349,000. Call Michael Baron* 905-877-5211.

MICHAEL BARON* Sales Rep.
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CHILDREN’S MIRACLE
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